
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 MARCH, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

423 1 I'M THE PROBLEM Morgan Wallen1 <P> UNI/UMA 602475954682

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

5

2

6

7

4

8

9

11

10

13

12

16

14

15

17

19

18

20

21

22

25

23

30

1

26

24

28

27

31

32

29

34

35

36

37

39

R/E

R/E

R/E

WITH HEAVEN ON TOP

CLOUD 9

SEX HYSTERIA

F-1 TRILLION

WHIRLWIND (DELUXE)

RESTLESS MIND

STILL HUNGOVER

BEAUTIFULLY BROKEN

THE GREAT AMERICAN BAR SCENE

THE HARD WAY

WHERE I'VE BEEN, ISN'T WHERE I'M GOING

HUNGOVER

FATHERS & SONS

DIFFERENT NIGHT SAME RODEO

LEARN THE HARD WAY

MUSIC FOR THE SOUL

MADE BY THESE MOMENTS

ABOUT A WOMAN

NIGHT DIVING

WAVES ON A SUNSET

DON'T MIND IF I DO

THAT AIN'T NO MAN THAT'S THE DEVIL

COLD BEER & COUNTRY MUSIC

ROCKHAMPTON HANGOVER

WHERE YOU'LL FIND ME

COWBOY CARTER

WHAT NOT TO

AM I OKAY?

DEVIL AND A PRAYER

EVER-SHIFTING, CONTINUAL BLOSSOMING

HERE'S TO YOU

TEXAS FOREVER

TIL THE SUN GOES DOWN

WAY OUT HERE

THE HIGH ROAD

GOOSENECK PARTY

AUSTRALIAN MADE

WESTWARD

OWN WORST ENEMY

Zach Bryan

Megan Moroney

Jessie Murph

Post Malone

Lainey Wilson

Sam Barber

Ella Langley

Jelly Roll

Zach Bryan

Cameron Whitcomb

Shaboozey

Ella Langley

Luke Combs

Bailey Zimmerman

Jordan Davis

Sam Barber

The Red Clay Strays

Thomas Rhett

Max McNown

Tucker Wetmore

Riley Green

Jessie Murph

Zach Top

Tom Busby

James Johnston

Beyoncé

Tucker Wetmore

Megan Moroney

Tyler Braden

Chance Peña

Tom Curtain

Hudson Westbrook

Waylon Wyatt

Riley Green

Kane Brown

Wade Forster

The Wolfe Brothers

Dylan Gossett

Gavin Adcock

WAR

COL/SME

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

BMG/UMA

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

WAR

ATL/WAR

MGM

SME

COL/SME

WAR

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

RCA/SME

BIG/UMA

ORCH

UMA

BIG/UMA

COL/SME

IND

IND

WAR

COL/SME

CAP/UMA

COL/SME

WAR

IND

IND

WAR

VMG/UMA

BIG/UMA

RCA/SME

CMI

ABC/ORCH

MER/UMA

WAR

<G>

1

2

2

1

1

4

7

2

1

4

4

13

1

8

2

11

13

13

6

17

15

11

24

1

1

1

12

13

28

27

5

22

31

35

6

5

2

23

25

8

2

15

81

40

70

67

73

87

23

92

26

90

30

29

31

31

44

34

31

46

75

2

2

25

97

45

49

28

27

21

27

26

4

42

19

8

26

17

093624827085

19802999561

19802933762

602465958249

4099964173833

0075678602436

G010005367526H

602468028123

9362483998

0075678592881

ERE1023

G0100052887694

19802814262

0093624842101

602478070556

0075679604385

19802811522

3013513

850064541380

7523580

843930116935

G010005354687U

LEO0001-2

GYR0254543

5021732944511

G0100052402025

7828650

19802800521

0093624831556

475666469403

TC2025/6

0093624830481

6599975

3011011

G010005351228H

CM088

ABCTWBA25

7827631

0093624828778

© 1988-2026 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




