

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 9 MARCH, 2026

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	3	42	1	I'M THE PROBLEM	Morgan Wallen	<P>	UNI/UMA	602475954682
2	5	8	1	WITH HEAVEN ON TOP	Zach Bryan		WAR	093624827085
3	2	2	2	CLOUD 9	Megan Moroney		COL/SME	19802999561
4	6	15	2	SEX HYSTERIA	Jessie Murph		COL/SME	19802933762
5	7	81	1	F-1 TRILLION	Post Malone	<G>	UNI/UMA	602465958249
6	4	40	1	WHIRLWIND (DELUXE)	Lainey Wilson		BMG/UMA	4099964173833
7	8	70	4	RESTLESS MIND	Sam Barber		ATL/WAR	0075678602436
8	9	67	7	STILL HUNGOVER	Ella Langley		COL/SME	G010005367526H
9	11	73	2	BEAUTIFULLY BROKEN	Jelly Roll		UNI/UMA	602468028123
10	10	87	1	THE GREAT AMERICAN BAR SCENE	Zach Bryan		WAR	9362483998
11	13	23	4	THE HARD WAY	Cameron Whitcomb		ATL/WAR	0075678592881
12	12	92	4	WHERE I'VE BEEN, ISN'T WHERE I'M GOING	Shaboozey		MGM	ERE1023
13	16	26	13	HUNGOVER	Ella Langley		SME	G0100052887694
14	14	90	1	FATHERS & SONS	Luke Combs		COL/SME	19802814262
15	15	30	8	DIFFERENT NIGHT SAME RODEO	Bailey Zimmerman		WAR	0093624842101
16	17	29	2	LEARN THE HARD WAY	Jordan Davis		UNI/UMA	602478070556
17	19	31	11	MUSIC FOR THE SOUL	Sam Barber		ATL/WAR	0075679604385
18	18	31	13	MADE BY THESE MOMENTS	The Red Clay Strays		RCA/SME	19802811522
19	20	44	13	ABOUT A WOMAN	Thomas Rhett		BIG/UMA	3013513
20	21	34	6	NIGHT DIVING	Max McNown		ORCH	850064541380
21	22	31	17	WAVES ON A SUNSET	Tucker Wetmore		UMA	7523580
22	25	46	15	DON'T MIND IF I DO	Riley Green		BIG/UMA	843930116935
23	23	75	11	THAT AIN'T NO MAN THAT'S THE DEVIL	Jessie Murph		COL/SME	G010005354687U
24	30	2	24	COLD BEER & COUNTRY MUSIC	Zach Top		IND	LEO0001-2
25	1	2	1	ROCKHAMPTON HANGOVER	Tom Busby		IND	GYR0254543
26	26	25	1	WHERE YOU'LL FIND ME	James Johnston		WAR	5021732944511
27	24	97	1	COWBOY CARTER	Beyoncé		COL/SME	G0100052402025
28	28	45	12	WHAT NOT TO	Tucker Wetmore		CAP/UMA	7828650
29	27	49	13	AM I OKAY?	Megan Moroney		COL/SME	19802800521
30	31	28	28	DEVIL AND A PRAYER	Tyler Braden		WAR	0093624831556
31	32	27	27	EVER-SHIFTING, CONTINUAL BLOSSOMING	Chance Peña		IND	475666469403
32	29	21	5	HERE'S TO YOU	Tom Curtain		IND	TC2025/6
33	34	27	22	TEXAS FOREVER	Hudson Westbrook		WAR	0093624830481
34	35	26	31	TIL THE SUN GOES DOWN	Waylon Wyatt		VMG/UMA	6599975
35	36	4	35	WAY OUT HERE	Riley Green		BIG/UMA	3011011
36	37	42	6	THE HIGH ROAD	Kane Brown		RCA/SME	G010005351228H
37	39	19	5	GOOSENECK PARTY	Wade Forster		CMI	CM088
38	R/E	8	2	AUSTRALIAN MADE	The Wolfe Brothers		ABC/ORCH	ABCTWBA25
39	R/E	26	23	WESTWARD	Dylan Gossett		MER/UMA	7827631
40	R/E	17	25	OWN WORST ENEMY	Gavin Adcock		WAR	0093624828778